3000027037

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



600214355776

11/18/11--01023--010 **43.75

Amend 1Brown 11-30-11

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

	•	
NAME OF CORPORATION: <u>Diversified Realty</u>	Group, Inc.	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P98000027037		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
Kim Ann Baughman		
	ame of Contact Person	
Diversified Realty Group, Inc.		
	Firm/ Company	
3205 Talon Court		
	Address	
Tallahassee, Florida 32309	ity/ State and Zip Code	
C	ity/ State and Zip Code	
baughmankima@gmail.com	sed for future annual report	
E-mail address: (to be u	ised for future annual report	notification)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
<i>5</i> / <i>1</i>		•
Kim Ann Baughman) 402-3139
Name of Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made	payable to the Florida Dep	artment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Ameno Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Address Iment Section on of Corporations Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301



November 21, 2011

KIM ANN BAUGHMAN DIVERSIFIED REALTY GROUP, INC. 3205 TALON COURT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

SUBJECT: DIVERSIFIED REALTY GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: P98000027037

We have received your document for DIVERSIFIED REALTY GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 511A00026319

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

\mathbf{e}^{-1}		
Articles of Amend	lment	
to	San	
Articles of Incorpo	ration 20	
of	all Man CD	
Diversified Realty Group, Inc.	50, 29	
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the I	Torida Dept. of State)	
P98000027037	ASSEC STEEL	
(Document Number of Corporation (Clorida Dept. of State) Plorida Dept. of State TALLAHARY OF 3 TALLAHASSEE OF 3 TALLAHASSE	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:		
	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corpo abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp, name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association,	" "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation	
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	3205 Talon Court	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Tallahassee, Florida 32309	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	3205 Talon Court	
	Tallahassee, Florida 32309	
	Tallallassee, Florida 32307	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office add new registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent: Kim Ann Baughman		
2205 T-lan Court		
3205 Talon Court (Florida str	eet address)	
New Registered Office Address: Tallahassee (City)	, Florida <u>32309</u> (Zip Code)	
(City)	(Zip Coue)	
lew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent		
hereby accept the appoi ntment as regist ered agent. I am familiar		
Xi. I. A	The state of the land	
Signature of New Registered	acont il changing	
signature of New Registered 2	rgem, y chunging	
	/	

If AMENDING the Officers and/or Directors, please list all officers/directors of the corporation as you now want the record to be. Please indicate the title(s), name and address for each officer/director.

(Our database can index up to 6 officers/directors. If you have more than 6 officers/directors, please list them on an additional sheet.)

Title(s)		Name		Address
1) <u>Pres </u> D		Kim Ann Baughman		3205 Talon Court Tallahassee, Florida 32309
2) <u>Sec</u>		Kim Ann Baughman		3205 Talon Court Tallahassee, Florida 32309
3) Treas		Kim Ann Baughman		3205 Talon Court Tallahassee, Florida 32309
4)				
5)				
6)				
<u>if REMOVI</u>	NG an offic	er and/or director, please list	the title(s) and	d name of the officer/director to be removed:
Title(s)	Name		Title(s)	<u>Name</u>
1)			4)	
2)			5)	
3)			6)	

. If amending or adding additional Arti (attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)

	·

provisions for in	t provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, uplementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
(if not applica	ıble, indicate N/A)
he date of each ame	endment(s) adoption: 1/107/2011 (PD)
	1101175
1665 - 45 31 - 4 - 56 1	Parkha.
ffective date <u>if appl</u>	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
	(
dontion of Amonda	mant(a) (CUECV ONE)
doption of Amendr	nent(s) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
☐ The amendment(s)	was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s)
	s was/were sufficient for approval.
-1	
	was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement
musi ve separatety	provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number	of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
1	22
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
☐ The amendment(s)	was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
action was not requ	ired.
7 The amount and (a)	was two and adversed by the incomparation without about allow action and aborate idea
action was not requ	was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
	/·
Date	ed ulu lanci
Dav	
G!-	Din Ann Trushman
Sigi	By a director, president or other officer—if directors or officers have not been
	selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
//	appointed fidurary by that fiduciary
	Kim Ann Barahman
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	Breiselext/ Derector
	(Title of person signing)